HONOURS BOARD - BSL

PREMIER DIVISION - RYAN ‘GIGSY’ ATHERTON TROPHY

1968-69 Dell Athletic 1996-97 Woodchurch
1969-70 Dell Athletic 1997-98 Queens Park
1970-71 Livingstone-Stag 1998-99 Archers Social
1971-72 Livingstone-Stag 1999-00 Queens Park
1972-73 Unilever 2000-01 Queens Park
1973-74 Queens Park 2001-02 Dock AFC
1974-75 Queens Park 2002-03 Dock AFC
1975-76 Queens Park 2003-04 Dock AFC
1976-77 Queens Park 2004-05 Dock AFC
1977-78 Queens Park 2005-06 Dock AFC
1978-79 Highfield 2006-07 Queens Park
1979-80 Queens Park 2007-08 Woodchurch
1980-81 Stork 2008-09 Queens Park
1981-82 Avenue 2009-10 Dock AFC
1982-83 Queens Park 2010-11 Queens Park
1983-84 Avenue 2011-12 Queens Park
1984-85 Avenue 2012-13 Queens Park
1985-86 Pilot 2013-14 Queens Park
1986-87 Avenue 2014-15 Queens Park
1987-88 Overpool 2015-16 Dock AFC
1988-89 Pilot 2016-17 Queens Park
1989-90 Pilot 2017-18 Dock AFC
1990-91 Pilot 2017-18 Dock AFC
1991-92 Mitre B.S. 2018-19 Queens Park
1992-93 Mitre B.S. 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
1993-94 Queens Park 2020-21 Dock FC
1994-95 Dock Hotel 2021-22 Rock Ferry Social
1995-96 Queens Park 2022-23 Dock AFC




HONOURS BOARD - BSL

DIVISION ONE - MAXWELL BARBERS TROPHY

1964-65 North Star 1994-95 Brow F.C.

1965-66 Bentinck Arms 1995-96 Woodchurch CC
1966-67 No Competition 1996-97 Ship Inn

1967-68 Queens Park 1997-98 Parkdale

1968-69 Livingstone-Stag 1998-99 Shaftesbury FC
1969-70 Valley United 1999-00 Pacific FC

1970-71 Parkstone 2000-01 The Stiles

1971-72 Mountwood 2001-02 Heygarth

1972-73 Queens Park 2002-03 Warwick FC

1973-74 Railway Inn 2003-04 Shaftesbury 02
1974-75 Spital Athletic 2004-05 Stirrup Sports & Social
1975-76 Avenue 2005-06 Bidston Hotel

1976-77 Phythian 2006-07 Penny Lane

1977-78 Phythian 2007-08 Heygarth FC

1978-79 Bromborough RBLM 2008-09 Irby Club

1979-80 Woodchurch 2009-10 Tower FC

1980-81 Pacific Social 2010-11 Shore Villa

1981-82 Overpool United 2011-12 Upton Villa

1982-83 FC Railway 2012-13 Churchwood

1983-84 Town Lane Athletic 2013-14 Prenton Dell

1985-86 Great Western 2014-15 Thorn Plumbing & Heating
1986-87 Parkside 2015-16 Cat FC

1987-88 Corsair 2016-17 Saughall FC

1988-89 Mitre B.S. 2017-18 Birch Tree FC
1989-90 Rock Ferry 2018-19 Lancelyn Glenavon
1990-91 Comet 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
1991-92 Renbad Rovers 2020-21 Rivacre FC

1992-93 Hr Beb. RBL. 2021-22 The Lukes FC
1993-94 Rock Ferry Social 2022-23 Cheshire Cheese FC




HONOURS BOARD - BSL

DIVISION TWO
1966-67 Bennetts Athletic 1995-96 Parkside
1967-68 Valley United 1996-97 Parkdale
1968-69 S & T Athletic 1997-98 One O' Clock Gun
1969-70 Parkstone 1998-99 Holt Springs
1970-71 Avenue 1999-00 Heygarth FC
1971-72 Music Hall 2000-01 Graylands Youth
1972-73 Royal Standard 2001-02 St. Johns Celtic
1973-74 Spital Athletic 2002-03 Shaftesbury 02 Youth
1974-75 Oaklea 2003-04 Woodchurch
1975-76 Phythian 2004-05 Woodside Hotel
1976-77 Western Ship Repair 2005-06 Penny Lane
1977-78 Bromborough RBLME 2006-07 Horse & Jockey
1978-79 Pacific Social 2007-08 Saddle Club
1979-80 Archers Social 2008-09 AFC Mississippi
1980-81 Highfield Victoria 2009-10 Shore Villa
1981-82 F.C. Railway 2010-11 Prenton Dell
1982-83 Town Lane Ath. 2011-12 Churchwood
1983-84 Lever Club 2012-13 AFC Houlihans
1984-85 Kings Social 2013-14 FC Ridger
1985-86 FC Prenton 2014-15 Halfway House
1986-87 George & Dragon 2015-16 Neston Nomads
1987-88 Mitre BS 2016-17 The Dell FC
1988-89 FC George 2017-18 Ellesmere Port Athletic
1989-90 Comet 2018-19 Corsair FC
1990-91 Black Horse 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
1991-92 Irby Club 2020-21 The Lukes FC
1992-93 Brow 2021-22 Wellington FC
1993-94 Woodchurch CC 2022-23 Whitby Rangers FC

1994-95

Shaftesbury FC




HONOURS BOARD - BSL

DIVISION THREE

1966-67 Pegasus 1995-96 Queens Hotel
1967-68 Woodchurch Rovers 1996-97 Graylands Villa
1968-69 Surveyors 1997-98 FC Corsair
1969-70 Holy Cross 1998-99 Halfway Vets
1970-71 Rose & Shamrock 1999-00 Upton Celtic
1971-72 Beaufort 2000-01 Windmill AFC
1972-73 Crosville 2001-02 The Cush
1973-74 North star 2002-03 Woodchurch
1974-75 Phythian 2003-04 Birkenhead Youth
1975-76 Western Ship Repair 2004-05 Windmill

1976-77 Bromborough RBLME 2005-06 Sandbrook

1977-78 Pacific Social 2006-07 Argyll FC

1978-79 Archers Social 2007-08 Bushell Athletic
1979-80 Crown Hotel 2008-09 Wellington

1980-81 Birkenhead BC 2009-10 Comecon

1981-82 Town Lane Athletic 2010-11 Ellesmere Port
1982-83 Charing Cross 2011-12 Millcroft

1983-84 British Rail 2012-13 Victoria Lodge
1984-85 Civic Way 2013-14 Old Parkonians
1985-86 Vales CA 2014-15 Ellesmere Port Athletic
1986-87 Glyder 2015-16 Archers FC

1987-88 Windmill 2016-17 CAD Athletic

1988-89 Southend Social 2017-18 Wirral Radio FC
1989-90 Black Horse 2018-19 Paolos FC

1990-91 Irby Club 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
1991-92 Rangers Breaks 2020-21 New Ferry Rangers
1992-93 Sun Valley 2021-22 Whitby Rangers
1993-94 White Decs 2022-23 Old Parks FC

1994-95 Parkdale




1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86

1986-87
1987-88

1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96

Parkside

Rose & Shamrock
Red Lion

Champion Sparks
Valencia

Heswall RBL.
Western Ship Repair
Bromborough RBLME
Pilot

Ajax

Crown Hotel
Birkenhead B.C.
Town Lane Ath
Claughton- VK
Mariners

Windmill

Lord Raglan
Birkenhead BC

Star
Shaftesbury

Ellesmere Port Youth
Shaftesbury B.C.
Shaftesbury B.C.
Birkenhead B.C.
Young Lions
Shaftesbury 'A’
Birkenhead B.C.
Shaftesbury B.C.'B'
Shaftesbury B.C.
Young Lions

No Competition
Shaftesbury B.C.
Shaftesbury B.C.
Ashville 'A'
Bromborough Boys
Shaftesbury B.C. Youth
Shaftesbury YC
Ashville Youth

HONOURS BOARD - BSL

DIVISION FOUR

1988-89 Baniyas
1989-90 Brow

1990-91 FC Greasby
1991-92 Sun Valley
1992-93 White Decs
1993-94 FC Observatory
1994-95 Railway Inn
1995-96 Pyramid
1996-97 Club Octel
1997-98 Halfway Vets
1998-99 Corsair Athletic
1999-00 Young Lions
2000-01 FC Railway
2001-02 Woodchurch
2004-05 Penny Lane
2005-06 Argyll FC
2006-07 Shillings Bar
2007-08 Wirral Nomads

2008-15 No Competition
2015-16 The Dell FC
2016-23 No Competition

YOUTH DIVISION

1996-97 Ashville Colts
1997-98 Ashville Youth
1998-99 Ashville Youth
1999-00 Fender Youth

2000-01 Shaftesbury Boys

2001-02
2002-03

Shaftesbury Boys
Vauxhall Motors Youth

2003-04 Halton Youth
2004-05 Heswall Youth
2005-06 Shorevilla Youth
2006-07 Vauxhall Colts

2007-08 New Brighton Youth

2008-09 Bootle Youth
2009-10 Ashville Youth
2010-11 Vauxhall Youth
2011-12 Vauxhall Youth

2012-13 Glenavon Youth
2013-23 No competition



HONOURS BOARD - BSL

TONY HOULIHAN MEMORIAL CHALLENGE CUP

1974-75 Oaklea
1975-76 Queens Park
1976-77 Oaklea
1977-78 KEL

1978-79 KEL

1979-80 KEL

1980-81 Queens Park
1981-82 Sacred Heart
1982-83 Avenue
1983-84 Queens Park
1984-85 Overpool United
1985-86 Avenue
1986-87 Avenue
1987-88 Pilot

1988-89 Pilot

1989-90 FC George
1990-91 Mitre B.S.
1991-92 Dock
1992-93 Higher Bebington RBL
1993-94 Pilot

1994-95 Queens Park
1995-96 Archers Social
1996-97 Archers Social
1997-98 Queens Park
1998-99 Ship Inn

1999-00 Dock FC

2000-01 No Competition
2001-02 Queens Park
2002-03 Dock FC

2003-04 Dock FC

2004-05 Woodchurch

2005-06 Neston Nomads
2006-07 Dock FC

2007-08 Queens Park

2008-09 Neston Nomads
2009-10 Queens Park

2010-11 Stirrup Sports & Social
2011-12 Euro Wirral

2012-13 Rock Ferry Social
2013-14 Woodchurch

2014-15 Dock FC

2015-16 Rock Ferry Social
2016-17 Dock AFC

2017-18 Queens Park

2018-19 Queens Park

2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
2020-21 Null & Void — Covid-19
2021-22 Woodchurch Hotel FC
2022-23 Dock AFC

DAVID KEITH TACY MEMORIAL TROPHY

2007-08 Black Horse FC
2008-09 AFC Mississippi
2009-10 New Ferry Wirral Hotel
2010-11 Shaftesbury C
2011-12 Birkenhead Youth
2012-13 Lancelyn Glenavon
2013-14 Lancelyn Glenavon
2014-15 Ellesmere Port Athletic

2015-16 Neston Nomads
2016-17 Saughall FC

2017-18 AFC Houlihans
2018-19 Corsair FC

2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
2020-21 Null & Void — Covid-19
2021-22 Saughall FC

2022-23 Cheshire Cheese FC



HONOURS BOARD - BSL

BSL INVITATION TROPHY
2018-19 Rock Ferry Social

2019-23 No Competition

2015-16 Heygarth FC
2017-18 No Competition

JOEY GRIFFITHS INVITATION TROPHY

2018-19 Upton Town 2019-23 No Competition

VERONICA CONWAY CUP (Premier Division)

1964-65 Bentinck Arms 1994-95 Archers Social
1965-66 Bentinck Arms 1995-96 Brow FC

1966-67 No Competition 1996-97 Archers Social
1967-68 Dell Athletic 1997-98 Archers Social
1968-69 Dell Athletic 1998-99 Queens Park
1969-70 Dell Athletic 1999-00 Woodchurch FC
1970-71 Mountwood 2000-01 Dock FC

1971-72 Livingstone-Stag 2001-02 Dock FC

1972-73 Mountwood 2002-03 Dock FC

1973-74 Queens Park 2003-04 Dock FC

1974-75 Music Hall 2004-05 Dock FC

1975-76 Queens Park 2005-06 Queens Park

1976-77 KEL 2006-07 Dock FC

1977-78 Arrow Park Social 2007-08 Shaftesbury 'A'
1978-79 Arrow Park Social 2008-09 No Competition
1979-80 Avenue 2009-10 Queens Park

1980-81 Queens Park 2010-11 Stirrup Sports & Social
1981-82 Avenue 2011-12 Queens Park

1982-83 Avenue 2012-13 Rock Ferry Social
1983-84 Avenue 2013-14 Woodchurch

1984-85 Pacific Social 2014-15 Queens Park

1985-86 Avenue 2015-16 Queens Park

1986-87 Avenue 2016-17 Queens Park

1987-88 Pilot 2017-18 Queens Park

1988-89 Pilot 2018-19 Dock AFC

1989-90 Pilot 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
1990-91 Mitre B.S. 2020-21 Null & Void — Covid-19
1991-92 Mitre B.S. 2021-22 Dock AFC

1992-93 Pilot 2022-23 Queens Park

1993-94 Queens Park



1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96

1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86

HONOURS BOARD - BSL

FRANK ROBINSON PRESIDENTS CUP (Division One)

Totty & Capper
Red Lion

Stirrup Rangers
Music Hall
Queens Park
Railway Inn
Spital Athletic
Avenue

Western Ship Repair
Stork

Gearbox

Great Western
Pacific Social
Highfield Victoria
Crown Hotel
Victoria Lodge
Overpool United
Parkside

Sacred Heart
Corsair

Parkside

Rock Ferry Social

1996-97 St. Cecilias
1997-98 Parkdale
1998-99 Shaftesbury FC
1999-00 St. Cecilias
2000-01 The Jockey
2001-02 FC Prenton
2002-03 FC Beehive
2003-04 Houlihans VC
2004-05 Woodside Hotel
2005-06 Bidston Hotel
2006-07 Penny Lane
2007-08 Neston Nomads
2008-09 No Competition
2009-10 Tower FC
2010-11 Shore Villa
2011-12 Upton Villa
2012-13 Prenton Dell FC
2013-14 Prenton Dell FC
2014-15 The Cat
2015-16 PSV Athletic
2016-17 Lions FC
2017-18 Birch Tree FC

Vale SC 2018-19 Lancelyn Glenavon

Renbad Rovers 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
Bromborough/Maudsly 2020-21 Null & Void — Covid-19
Rock Ferry Social 2021-22 The Lukes FC
Sun Valley 2022-23 JPL Jets
Woodchurch

COLEHEART CUP (Division Two)
Whitbreads 1986-87 Birkenhead B.C.O.B.
Whitbreads 1987-88 Bromborough Hotel
Crosville 1988-89 Holmlands
Livingstone-West 1989-90 Black Horse
Valencia 1990-91 Corsair Villa
M.P.T.E. Wirral 1991-92 Sun Valley
Bromborough RBLME 1992-93 Sun Valley
S.D.V. 1993-94 Shaftesbury Colts
S.D.V. 1994-95 Railway Inn
Crown Hotel 1995-96 FC Turleys
B'Head Labour Club 1996-97 Bebington RAFA
Manor 1997-98 D W Fencing
Mariners 1998-99 Corsair Ath
Windmill 1999-00 Bowies FC
Penketh Argyll 2000-01 Windmill AFC
George & Dragon 2001-23 No Competition



HONOURS BOARD - BSL

TONY SMITH MEMORIAL TROPHY (Division Two)

2002-03 Shaftesbury 02 Youth 2013-14 FC Ellies

2003-04 Woodchurch 2014-15 Farmers Arms Moreton
2004-05 Neston Nomads 2015-16 Crown AFC

2005-06 2016-17 Telegraph FC

2006-07 Argyll 2017-18 CAD Athletic

2007-09 No Competition 2018-19 Beechwood FC
2009-10 Wellington FC 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
2010-11 Shaftesbury B 2020-21 Null & Void — Covid-19
2011-12 Birkenhead Youth 2021-22 Wellington FC
2012-13 Shaftesbury B 2022-23 Whitby Rangers

JIMMY CORE MEMORIAL TROPHY (Division Three)
2016-17 CAD Athletic

2017-18 Stirrup Sports & Social 2020-21 Null & Void — Covid-19
2018-19 Paolos FC 2021-22 Old Parks FC
2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19 2022-23 Athletic VH

JOEY GRIFFITHS MEMORIAL TROPHY (Division Three)

1996-97 FC Corsair 2002-03 Woodchurch
1997-98 DW Fencing 2003-04 Bidston Hotel
1998-99 Houlihans V C 2004-05 Windmill
1999-00 Shelbourne & Evans 2005-06 No Competition
2000-01 No Competition 2006-07 AFC Mississippi
2001-02 FC Railway 2008-16 No Competition

ROCKYS GYM CUP (Division Three)

2004-05 Penny Lane 2012-13 Armchair Alliance
2005-06 Heswall Windows 2013-14 Old Parkonians
2006-07 2014-15 Ellesmere Port Athletic
2007-08 AFC Mississippi 2015-16 Archers FC

2009-10 Halfway Prenton 2016-22 Trophy Defunct

2010-11 Ellesmere Port

J CORE KNOCKOUT TROPHY (Division Four)

1995-96 Claughton Villa 2001-02 Woodchurch
1996-97 Club Octel 2005-06 Bushells Athletic
1997-98 No Competition 2008-15 No Competition
1999-00 Wirral Liberals 2015-16 Groves Athletic

2000-01 No Competition 2016-23 No Competition



HONOURS BOARD - BSL

CLEVELAND CUP (Youth Division)

1978-79 Ellesmere Port Youth 1996-97 Heygarth Utd Youth

1979-80 Shaftesbury BC 1997-98 Ashville Youth
1980-81 Shaftesbury BC 1998-99 Ashville Youth
1981-82 Young Lions 1999-00 Fender Youth
1982-83 Hoylake Utd 2000-01 No Competition
1983-84 Birkenhead BC 2001-02 Shaftesbury Boys
1984-85 Birkenhead BC 2002-03 Ashville Youth
1985-86 Birkenhead BC 2003-04 Vauxhall Youth
1986-87 Young Lions 2004-05 Heswall Youth
1987-88 Birkenhead BC 2005-06 Heswall Youth
1988-89 Bromborough Boys 2006-07 New Brighton Colts
1989-90 Bromborough Boys 2007-08 Heswall Youth
1990-91 Shaftesbury BC A 2008-09 No Competition
1991-92 Ashville A 2009-10 Ashville Youth
1992-93 Ashville Youth 2010-11 Ashville Panthers
1993-94 Poulton Athletic 2011-12 Ashville Youth
1994-95 Poulton Athletic 2012-13 Glenavon Youth
1995-96 Heswall Youth 2013-23 No Competition
STEPHEN DEAN MEMORIAL CHALLENGE BOWL (Youth Division)
1978-79 Birkenhead BC 1996-97 Ashville Colts
1979-80 Shaftesbury BC 1997-98 Ashville Colts
1980-81 Birkenhead BC 1998-99 Ashville Youth
1981-82 Shaftesbury BC 1999-00 Fender Youth
1982-83 Young Lions 2000-01 No Competition
1983-84 Hoylake Utd 2001-02 Shaftesbury BC
1984-85 Birkenhead BC 2002-03 No Competition
1985-86 Birkenhead BC 2003-04 Vauxhall Colts
1986-87 Vauxhall Motors 2004-05 Ashville Youth
1987-88 Birkenhead BC 2005-06 Shore Villa Youth
1988-89 Bromborough Boys 2006-07 No Competition
1989-90 Shaftesbury BC 2007-08 Poulton Victoria Youth
1990-91 Shaftesbury BC 2008-09 No Competition
1991-92 Ashville A 2009-10 Ashville Youth
1992-93 Bromborough Boys 2010-11 Vauxhall Colts
1993-94 Shaftesbury BC 2011-12 Ashville Colts
1994-95 Poulton Athletic 2012-13 Glenavon Youth
1995-96 Ashville Youth 2013-23 No Competition



HONOURS BOARD - BSL

TRAFALGAR SHIELD (Youth Division)

1978-79 Shaftesbury BC 1996-97 Young Lions
1979-80 Apollo 1997-98 Willaston Youth
1980-81 Ellesmere Port Youth Club 1998-99 Shaftesbury Youth
1981-82 Young Lions 1999-00 Wirral Youth
1982-83 Hoylake Utd 2000-01 No Competition
1983-84 Shaftesbury BC A 2001-02 Glenavon

1984-85 Poulton Athletic Juniors 2002-03 No Competition
1985-86 Shaftesbury BC B 2003-04 Heswall Youth
1986-87 Heswall Colts 2004-05 Shore Villa Youth
1987-88 Shaftesbury BC B 2005-06 Vauxhall Colts
1988-89 SDV Youth 2006-07 No Competition
1989-90 Shaftesbury Colts 2007-08 New Brighton Youth
1990-91 Shaftesbury BC B 2008-09 No Competition
1991-92 Birkenhead BC 2009-10 Vauxhall Colts
1992-93 Poulton Athletic 2010-11 Ashville Youth
1993-94 Ashville Youth 2011-12 Ashville Youth
1994-95 Heswall 2012-13 Beechwood Falcons

1995-96 Ashville Youth 2013-23 No Competition



1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97

1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98

HONOURS BOARD - BSL

TERRY MURPHY MEMORIAL TROPHY (Youth Division — 5 a Side)

Olympic
Birkenhead BC
Birkenhead BC
Young Lions
Birkenhead BC
Birkenhead BC
Birkenhead BC
Shaftesbury BC

Poulton Athletic Juniors

Corsair Youth
Shaftesbury BC
No Competition
No Competition
Birkenhead BC
Shaftesbury BC
Poulton Athletic
Shaftesbury BC
Ashville Colts

1997-98 Willaston Youth
1998-99 Shaftesbury Youth
1999-00 Heygarth Youth
2000-01 No Competition
2001-02 No Competition
2002-03 Shore Villa
2003-04 Vauxhall Youth
2004-05 Ashville Youth
2005-06 Shore Villa Youth
2006-07 Glenavon Youth
2007-08 New Brighton Youth
2008-09 Vauxhall Colts
2009-10 No Competition
2010-11 Birkenhead Boys Youth
2011-12 Ashville Colts
2012-13 Ashville Youth
2013-23 No Competition

TERRY MURPHY PLATE COMPETITION (Youth Division — 5 a Side)

Hope Farm

Young Lions
Birkenhead Boys B
Poulton Athletic A
Young Lions
Young Lions
Shaftesbury BC B
PSRBL Heygarth
No Competition
No Competition
Ashville

Houlihan’s Youth
Birkenhead BC
Shaftesbury YC
Heygarth Utd Youth
Heswall Youth

1998-99 Ashville Colts
1999-00 Wirral Youth
2000-01 No Competition
2001-02 No Competition
2002-03 Ashville Youth
2003-04 Heswall Youth
2004-05 New Brighton Youth
2005-06 Heswall Youth
2006-07 Ashville Youth
2007-08 Ashville Colts
2008-09 Cammell Laird Youth
2009-10 No Competition
2010-11 Vauxhall Colts
2011-12

2012-13

2013-23 No Competition



HONOURS BOARD - NATIONAL

THE FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION SUNDAY CUP
1985-86 Avenue

HONOURS BOARD - CHESHIRE FA

CHESHIRE COUNTY FA SUNDAY CUP

1967 Bentick Arms
1969 Dell Athletic
1973 Queens Park
1975 Spital Athletic
1976 Arrow Park Soc
1978 Avenue

1979 Highfield

1980 Queens Park
1981 Queens Park

1998 Queens Park
1999 Brow FC

2000 Queens Park
2001 Queens Park
2006 Queens Park
2008 Queens Park
2009 Queens Park
2010 Queens Park
2014 Dock FC

1985 Avenue 2017 Queens Park
1986 Avenue 2018-19 Dock AFC
1989 Pilot 2019-20 Null & Void — Covid-19
1992 Archers Social 2020-21 Null & Void — Covid-19
1994 Pilot 2021-22 Dock AFC

1996 Archers Social
1997 KEL

2022-23 Lancelyn Glenavon

CHESHIRE COUNTY FA YOUTH CUP (UNDER 17)

1988 S.D.V. Youth 2001-02 Vauxhall Motors
1991-92 Bromborough Boys 2002-03 Vauxhall Motors Youth
1993-94 Ashville Colts 2003-04 Heygarth Utd Youth
1994-95 Ashville Colts 2006-07 New Brighton Colts
1996 -97 Ashville Colts 2007-08 Victoria Laird Colts
1998-99 Christleton Youth 2008-09 Bootle Youth

1999-00 Fender Youth 2011-12 Ashville Colts

2000-01 Shaftesbury Youth



HONOURS BOARD - WIRRAL FA

WIRRAL DISTRICT FA SUNDAY PREMIER CUP

1967 Bentick Arms

1987 Overpool United

2004 Dock FC

1968 Queens Park 1988 Avenue 2005 Dock FC
1969 Dell Athletic 1990 Pilot 2006 Bidston Hotel
1970 Dell Athletic 1991 Pilot 2008 Queens Park
1973 Mountwood 1992 Mitre B.S. 2009 Brow FC
1974 Queens Park 1993 Pilot 2010 Queens Park

1976 Spital Athletic

1994 Bromborough

2011 Woodchurch FC

1977 Oaklea

1995 Archers Social

2012 Shore Villa

1978 Queens Park

1996 Queens Park

2014 Dock FC

1979 Highfield

1997 Queens Park

2015 Queens Park

1980 Queens Park

1998 Woodchurch CC

2018 Woodchurch United

1981 Queens Park

1999 Ship Inn

2019 Dock AFC

1982 Queens Park

2000 Queens Park

2020 Null & Void — Covid-19

1983 Avenue

2001 Queens Park

2021 Queens Park

1985 Pilot

2002 Dock FC

2022 Woodchurch Hotel FC

1986 Pacific Social

2003 Dock FC

2023 Dock AFC

WIRRAL DISTRICT FA SUNDAY AMATEUR CUP

1991 Irby Club

1992 Irby Club

1995 St. Johns Celtic
1996 Queens Hotel
1997 Bebington RAFA
2001 Clipper FC

2004 Parkview

2005 Woodside Hotel

2008 Argyll FC

2015 Halfway House
2017 PSV Athletic

2018 Birch Tree FC

2021 Upton Town

2022 Wellington FC
2023 Whitby Rangers FC

WIRRAL DISTRICT FA SUNDAY JUNIOR CUP

1975 UVECO

1976 Western Ship Repairers
1977 Champion Sparksz
1981 Overpool United
1983 Pilot

1986 George & Dragon
1989 Port Sunlight RBL
1990 Lever Club

1992 Ashville Youth
1993 White Decs

1994 Poulton Athletic
1995 Railway Inn

1981 Shaftesbury BC
1982 Birkenhead BC
1983 Young Lions

1984 No Competition
1985 Birkenhead BC

1996 Ashville Youth
1997 Beechwood Vets
1998 Ashville youth
2000 Fender Youth
2001 Christleton youth
2002 Shaftesbury Boys
2005 Penny Lane
2010 Halfway Prenton
2014 Bierhaus FC
2016 Crown AFC

2023 Eastham Rangers FC

WIRRAL DISTRICT FA MINOR CUP

1986 Birkenhead BC
1987 Shaftesbury BC
1988 Young Lions

1989 Bromborough Boys

2002 Birkenhead & Stockport (shared)

WIRRAL DISTRICT FA YOUTH CUP (U18's)

2007-08 Ellesmere Port Youth

2008-09 Bootle Youth

2011-12 Ashville Youth
2012-13 Glenavon Youth



1971-72 T G Graham
1972-73 W J Samuel
1973-74 P J Price
1974-75 P Kyte
1975-76 M S Dickman
1976-77 E C Englert
1977-78 W J Jones
1978-79 W J Jones
1979-80 W J Jones
1980-81 J McColgan
1981-82 W J Jones
1982-83 P J Rice
1983-84 D Prescott
1984-85 G Jones
1985-86 J McGrath
1986-87 J Copeland
1987-88 J Copeland
1988-89 G Jones
1989-90 S Brand
1990-91 G Jones
1991-92 M Dean
1992-93 M Dean
1993-94 G Jones
1994-95 N Greenlees
1995-96 G Morgan
1996-97 S Brand

HONOURS BOARD - REFEREES
REFEREE OF THE YEAR (BERT ASHMAN TROPHY)

1997-98 S Brand

1998-99 S Brand

1999-00 A Wood

2000-01

2001-02 J Copeland
2002-03 M Ross

2003-04 J Dowd

2004-05 D Croft

2005-06 Stan Evans
2006-07 Dave Richardson
2007-08 Martin Ross
2008-09 Dave Richardson
2009-10 Dave Richardson
2010-11 D Pugh

2011-12 D Jones
2012-13 Simon Muir
2013-14 Peter Williams
2014-15 D Pugh

2015-16 Lee Bull

2016-17 Lee Bull

2017-18 Graeme Kearney
2018-19 Ken Taylor

2019 - 20 Not Awarded — Covid-19
2020 - 21 Dave Truman
2021 - 22 Liam Ashcroft
2022 - 23 Dave Truman



INTERMEDIATE REFEREE OF THE YEAR (BOB KENDALL TROPHY)

1979-80 R Cooke
1980-81 | Shakeshaft
1981-82 P Eaton
1982-83 B Carroll
1983-84 J McGrath
1984-85 S Brand
1985-86 R Cooper
1986-87 PJ Bishop
1987-88 P Margerison
1988-89 M Dean
1989-90 S Calvert
1990-91 A Wood
1991-92 R Raynor
1992-93 P McBride
1993-94 R Raynor
1994-95 M Ellis
1995-96 W Devaney
1996-97 J Redshaw
1997-98 G Bullock
1998-99 L Goodwin
1999-00 S Copeland
2000-01

2001-02 P Williams
2002-03 M Cunliffe
2003-04 Rob Matthews
2004-05 B Davis
2005-06 Alan Darlington
2006-07 Derek Snowden
2007-08 Gareth Hughes
2008-09 Allan Skillen
2009-10 Rob Wainwright
2010-11 D Jones
2011-12 G Smith
2012-13 Johnathan King
2013-14 A Davies
2014-15 A Davies
2015-16 Dean Golbourne
2016-17 Dean Golbourne
2017-18 Ben Smailes
2018-19 Kyle Lines
2019-20 Not Awarded — Covid-19
2020-21 Aiden Jones
2021-22 T Harland
2022-23 Kane Smith

JUNIOR REFEREE AWARD (FRED LISTON TROPHY)

1990-91 J Montgomery
1991-92 P McBride
1992-93 J Devaney
1993-94 T Hesketh
1994-95 J Redshaw

1995-96 P Gibbons
1996-97 G Buckley
1997-98 L Bennett Jnr.
1998-99 A Crone

1999-00 A Moffatt
2001-02 P Croft

2002-03 M Wilson
2003-04 E Bretland
2004-05 D Hitchell

2005-06 Steve Evans
2006-07 Ben Rogers

2007-08 Tom Moore
2008-09 Kevin Oates
2009-10 Danny Bruce
2010-11 Gary Smith
2011-12 Johnathan King
2012-13 Dave Truman
2013-14 J Mitchell
2014-15 D Leece
2015-16 Stan Hulley
2016-17 Andy Brown
2018-19 Jamie Tomlinson
2019-20 Not Awarded — Covid-19
2020-21 Sam Naylor
2021-22 M McCentee
2022-23 Dillon Buckley



INTERESTED IN FOOTBALL?
Why not take up the whistle ?

REFEREES WANTED

Contact: John McColgan — Referee Secretary
Tel: 0151 678 8354 Mob: 07818256484



1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94

1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95

HONOURS BOARD - CLUB AWARDS

NAT GILFOYLE TROPHY SPORTING TEAM AWARD (Open Age)

Partank

H.H.C.

Greenall
Phythian
Highfield

Lord Raglan
Sunlight Ath
British Rail
Brewers Arms
No Competition
No Competition
Tranmere Victoria
Archers Social
KHVE

Victoria Lodge
Brewers Arms
Wirral Villa
Talbot

Wirral Villa
Neston & S.A.
Parkside
Parkside

No Competition
Parkdale

Birkenhead BC
Birkenhead BC
Birkenhead BC
Frankby Heath
Hope Farm

Poulton Athletic Juniors

Shaftesbury BC B
Shore Villa
PSRBL Heygarth
Shore Villa
Bambridge

Shore Villa Youth
Heswall Youth

1994-95 Penketh O.B.
1995-96 Wirral Liberals

1996-97 Railway Tavern/Pyramids SC

1997-98 Swan
1998-99 Graylands Villa/Wirral Villa
Wirral Liberals
1999-00 Tranmere Victoria
2000-01 Mersey Blades
2007-08 Comecon FC
2008-09 No Competition
2009-10 Bushell Athletic
2010-11 Shaftesbury Youth B
2011-12 New Ferry Rangers
2012-13 Victoria Lodge
2013-14 Old Parkonians
2014-15 Forum Athletic
2015-16 Madisons
2016-17 Higher Beb RCM FC
2017-18 Stirrup Sports & Social
2018-19 AFC Tima
2019-20 Not Awarded — Covid-19
2020-21 Wirral Athletic
2021-22 Glenavon Athletic
2022-23 Prenton FC

SPORTING TEAM AWARD (Youth)

1995-96 Shaftesbury YC
1996-97 Willaston Youth
1997-98 Willaston Youth
1998-99 West Kirby Youth
1999-00 Wirral Youth
2000-07 No Competition
2007-08 Ellesmere Port Youth
2008-10 No Competition
2010-11 Newton Youth
2011-12 Eastham Rangers
2012-13 A C Hoylake
2013-23 No Competition



HONOURS BOARD - INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

1974-75 R Parker
1975-76 K Fox
1976-77 R Parker
1977-78 C Tansy
1978-79 J Penrose
1979-80 T Nugent
1980-81 R Porter
1981-82 F McLoughlin
1982-83 K McKenna
1983-84 C Fitzmaurice
1984-85 B Holmes
1985-86 P Oates
1986-87 B Dobson
1987-88 | Woan

1972-73 D Lansborough
1973-74 J B Parker
1974-75 L E. Hartley
1975-76 F Armstrong
1976-77 D J. Williams
1977-78 A Royal
1978-79 G W Wharton
1979-80 | Munro
1980-81 J J Gardner
1981-82 J A Thomas
1982-83 R Johnson
1983-84 P Shone

1984-85 B Lewis

1985-86 T Hartson
1986-87 R Allen Avenue
1987-88 J Stanley
1988-89 S Johnson
1989-90 R W Stephenson
1990-91 K Sutton
1991-92 J Sheeran

1992-93 B Dawson

1993-94 D Carty
1994-95 R Shrimpton
1995-96 G Kelly
1996-97 D Innelli
1997-98 W Smith

PLAYER OF THE YEAR( Open Age)

Highfield
Avenue
Highfield
Bromborough RBL
Avenue
Corsair
Highfield
Pacific Social
Avenue
Avenue
Queens Park
Avenue
Sacred Heart
Victoria Lodge

1988-89 S Craven Parkside
1989-90 | McGraa Pilot
1990-91 A Windsor Dock

1991-92 J Lucas
1992-93 L Cook
1993-94 L Cook
1994-95 L Galvin
1995-96 P Robinson
1996-97 C Campbell
1997-98 J McHugh
1998-99 P McGregor
1999-00 L Atherton
2000-01

2001-02 P Nolan

CLUB SECRETARY OF THE YEAR

Valley United
Queens Park
Arrow Park
Oaklea
Twelfth Man
Pythian
Great Western
Caledonia
Ajax

Avenue
Parkside
British Rail

Penketh Argyll

Archers Social
Archers Social
Windmill
Renbad Rovers
Lever Club
Observatory

Dock

Port Sunlight Mens
Club

Shaftesbury Colts
Neston

Curzon

St. Cecilias
Christies FC

1998-99 T Dunne
1999-00 R Jones
2000-01 J Evans
2001-02 R Somers
2002-03 Rob Tubb
2003-04 Darren Houghton
2004-05 Gary Myers
2005-06 Roy Scarisbrick
2006-07 Dave Innelli
2007-08 Richie Somers
2008-09 B Landsborough

2009-10 Eddie Malone

2010-11 Wendy Parker-
Radley

2011-12 Tom Dunne
2012-13 John Richardson
2013-14 Ryan Lamb
2014-15 Adam Siddorn
2015-16 Lorna Lowe
2016-17 Tony McColgan
2017-18 Loyd Whitby

2018-19 Mark Cooper
2019-20 Not Awarded
2020-21 lan Bayley

2021-22 Gary Hewitt
2022-23 Lewis Clarke

Queens Park
Queens Park
Queens Park
Archers Social
Hr Bebington RBL
Queens Park
FC Turleys
Pilot

Queens Park
No record
KEL

Queens Park

AFC Windmill
Rock Ferry Social
Heygarth

Young Lions
Sandbrook FC
Windmill

Bidston Hotel
Royal Sun Alliance
Heygarth FC

Brow FC

Stirrup Sports & Social

Millcroft

Queens Park

Kings Arms

Old Parkonians

Wirral Radio FC
Farmers Arms Moreton
Saughall FC

Oval FC

Barcode FC
Covid-19
Corsair FC
JPL Jets

Eastham Rangers Colts



1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01

R McGuire
J Diable

J Diable

P Fearon
D Smith

S Milne

R McBride
P Smith

R Jones

J Blundle
S Daniels
B Highton
S Danials
| Jones

| Jones

| Jones

F Ryan...

J McQue
J McQue
C McGinn
C Fawazi
P East

1980-81 K Pearson
1981-82 J Kelly
1982-83 B Weight
1983-84 K Pearson
1984-85 R Hughes
1985-86 S Skupski
1986-87 R Stewart
1987-88 S Skupski
1988-89 S Skupski
1989-90 S Skupski
1990-91 S Skupski
1991-92 | Banford

HONOURS BOARD - INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

LEADING GOAL SCORER (Open-Age)

Cannon Athletic
Crown Hotel
Crown Hotel
Town Lane Ath
Claughton-VK
Mariners

Lever Club

Civic Way
Birkenhead COB
Glyder

FC Observatory
Southend Social
FC Observatory
Sun Valley

Sun Valley

Sun Valley
Bebington RAFA
No record

FC Turleys

FC Turleys/Woodchurch
FC Corsair
Royal Oak
Wirral Liberals
No record

31
43
51
60
37
44
43
37
39
34
51
31
51
36
42
32
35

31
40
37
37
32

2001-02 P Hudson
2002-03 P Hudson
2003-04 T Baker
2004-05 G McEvoy
2005-06 M Askew
2006-07 L Wharton
2007-08 V Thurgill
2008-09 L Jones
2008-09 J P Wheadon
2009-10 A Bull
2010-11 N Mapletoft
2011-12 V Thurgill
2012-13 L Rose
2013-14 D Edwards
2014-15 S Hardman
2015-16 D McKeown
2016-17 A Walker
2017-18 P Devey
2018-19 Leon Jones
2019-20 Not Awarded
2020-21 Jack Kelly
2021-22 Matty Vickers
2022-23 Brad Bland

GOAL KEEPER OF THE YEAR (Open Age)

Gearbox
Queens Park
Archers Social
LG Corsair
Victoria Lodge
Avenue

Pilot

Avenue

Avenue/Victoria Lodge
Avenue/Victoria Lodge

Mitre BS
Pilot

1992-93 S Skupski
1993-94 N Mathison
1994-95 S Skupski
1995-96 N Mathison
1996-97 M Elland
1997-98 M Elland
1998-99 L Wharton
1999-00 D Murphy
2000-01

2001-02 A Gibson
2004-05 M Hogg
2005-23

Woodchurch
Woodchurch
Bidston Hotel
Penny Lane
Saddle Club
Wirral Nomads
Wirral Nomads
Irby Club

Shore Villa
Parkside
Ellesmere Port
Cavendish
Victoria Lodge
Prenton Dell
Halfway House
FC Sportsman
CAD Athletic
Stirrup S&S
Bushell Athletic
Covid-19

New Ferry Rangers
Whitby Rangers
Whitby Rangers

Mitre BS

Pilot

Mitre BS

Pilot
Woodchurch CC
Woodchurch CC
Shaftesbury FC
Ship Inn

No record
Houlihans Variety Club
Warwick

No Record

38
50
58
58
43
27
32
27
27
32
28
30
47

44

39

43

56

34
42



HONOURS BOARD - INDIVIDUAL AWARDS
HILLSBOROUGH MEMORIAL TROPHY (Sports Person Of The Year)

1989-90 F Liston
1990-91 G Cockcroft
1991-92 R Stubbs
1992-93 F Robinson
1993-94 J Traynor
1994-95 F Walsh
1995-96 R McGuire
1996-97 E Quarry
1997-98 J Davies
1998-99 R Holmes
1999-00 P Davenport
2000-01 No record
2001-02 G Jones (Referee)
2002-03 M Dean
2003-04 Ms J Garner

2004-05 R Shrimpton

2005-06 Keith Giles

2006-07 Alf Roberts

2007-08 Graham Sutherland

2008-09 Jeff Sheeran

2009-10 George Leicester

2010-11 W Price

2011-12 Bill Graham (Ashville FC)
2012-13 Rob Tubb (Lions FC)

2013-14 John Traynor

2014-15 Jimmy Evans (Rock Ferry Social)
2015-16 Eddie Malone (Stirrup Sports & Social)
2016-17 John Killen (Lancelyn Glenavon)
2017-18 John Traynor

Trophy retired to Traynor Family

HILLSBOROUGH TROPHY (Sports Person Of The Year)

2018-19 Debbie Davies
2019-20 Not Awarded Covid 19
2020-21 John Davies

2021-22 Tommy Dunne (Queens Park)
2022-23 Gerry Glendenning (Lancelyn Glenavon)

CUPS & TROPHIES PRESENTED BY OPEN AGE

Premier Division

Division One

Division Two

Division Three

Division Four

David Keith Tacy Memorial Trophy

Tony Houlihan Memorial Challenge Trophy
Veronica Conway Cup (Premier Division)
Presidents Cup

Colheart Cup

Secretary of the Year

Sporting Team Award

Jimmy Core Memorial Trophy

Joey Griffiths Memorial Trophy
Hillsborough Memorial Trophy
Hillsborough Trophy

Birkenhead Sunday League
River Streets Residents Association
Karl Davies Memorial Trophy
Eric Wharton

J Wilmington

Mrs S Tacy

Birkenhead Sunday League
Miss V M C Conway

E Wharton

Colheart Stores

Mrs M McKay

Crown Hotel

Core Family

Family and Friends

Mr & Mrs Traynor

Mr J Traynor



